
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 2016 

     END OF S H S
 

Monday, May 9                                                                       Grade 2 Maypole, 8:15 a.m. 
 
May 9-13                                 Summer Reading Book Fair, School hours in the library 

Tuesday May 10                                                    Dad and Special Friend Chapel, 8:15 

Wednesday, May 11                                                        Grade 8 Blessings Chapel, 8:15 

Thursday, May 12                                                     EC Promenade de Velo, 8:15-10:45  
 
 Tuesday, May 17                                                 Strings & Orchestra Concert, 7:00 p.m. 
  

Friday, May 20                                                               Memorial Day Program, 2:30 p.m 

Tuesday, May 24                          Grade 8 Finals and Lunch w/Mr. Amstutz, 11:30 
Grade 8 Parent Social with Mr. Amstutz, 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 25                                                  Grade 8 Community Service 8:00-1:15 
                                                                                                                Talent Show, 1:15-3:15 

Thursday, May 26                      8:00 a.m. Grade 8 Commencement Rehearsal 
                                                                                      10:00 a.m. Awards Day Ceremony 

Field Day 
All students Grades 1-8 must wear gym uniforms 

                                                                                   2:00 p.m. Alumni Basketball Game 
End of Year Dismissal PK-Grade 6, 3:20 

NO AFTERCARE 
 

Friday, May 27                                                   8:00 a.m. Grade 8 Alumni Breakfast 
9:30 a.m. Grade 7 School Arrival 

10:00 a.m. COMMENCEMENT 
No School or Holiday Care 

 


